
INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL

BOYS BASKETBALL 

2019 - 2020 PRACTICE SCHEDULE

Updated: 1/9/2020 9:49 PM

DATE PRACTICE TIME NOTES / LOCATON

Wednesday, January 01, 2020 OFF

Thursday, January 02, 2020 10:00 AM

Friday, January 03, 2020 10:00 AM

Saturday, January 04, 2020 10:00 AM

Sunday, January 05, 2020 OFF

Monday, January 06, 2020 3:00 PM

Tuesday, January 07, 2020 3:00 PM C-TEAM ONLY

Wednesday, January 08, 2020 3:00 PM

Thursday, January 09, 2020 6:30 PM NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Friday, January 10, 2020 3:00 PM C-TEAM ONLY

Saturday, January 11, 2020 10:00 AM

Sunday, January 12, 2020 OFF

Monday, January 13, 2020 3:00 PM

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 3:00 PM C-TEAM ONLY

Wednesday, January 15, 2020 4:00 PM NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Thursday, January 16, 2020 3:00 PM

Friday, January 17, 2020 3:00 PM C-TEAM ONLY

Saturday, January 18, 2020 10:00 AM

Sunday, January 19, 2020 OFF

Monday, January 20, 2020 10:00 AM

Tuesday, January 21, 2020 3:00 PM C-TEAM ONLY

Wednesday, January 22, 2020 3:00 PM

Thursday, January 23, 2020 3:00 PM

Friday, January 24, 2020 3:00 PM C-TEAM ONLY

Saturday, January 25, 2020 9:00 AM

Sunday, January 26, 2020 OFF

Monday, January 27, 2020 3:00 PM

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 3:00 PM C-TEAM ONLY

Wednesday, January 29, 2020 3:00 PM

Thursday, January 30, 2020 3:00 PM

Friday, January 31, 2020 3:00 PM C-TEAM ONLY

JANUARY
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INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL

BOYS BASKETBALL 

2019 - 2020 PRACTICE SCHEDULE

Updated: 1/9/2020 9:49 PM

DATE PRACTICE TIME NOTES / LOCATON

Saturday, February 01, 2020 10:00 AM

Sunday, February 02, 2020 OFF

Monday, February 03, 2020 3:00 PM

Tuesday, February 04, 2020 5:00 PM

Wednesday, February 05, 2020 3:00 PM

Thursday, February 06, 2020 3:00 PM

Friday, February 07, 2020 TBA

Saturday, February 08, 2020 TBA

Sunday, February 09, 2020 OFF

Monday, February 10, 2020 TBA

Tuesday, February 11, 2020 TBA

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 TBA

Thursday, February 13, 2020 TBA SEA-KING PLAYOFFS

Friday, February 14, 2020 TBA SEA-KING PLAYOFFS

Saturday, February 15, 2020 TBA SEA-KING PLAYOFFS

Sunday, February 16, 2020 OFF SEA-KING PLAYOFFS

Monday, February 17, 2020 TBA SEA-KING PLAYOFFS

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 TBA SEA-KING PLAYOFFS

Wednesday, February 19, 2020 TBA SEA-KING PLAYOFFS

Thursday, February 20, 2020 TBA SEA-KING PLAYOFFS

Friday, February 21, 2020 TBA SEA-KING PLAYOFFS

Saturday, February 22, 2020 TBA SEA-KING PLAYOFFS

Sunday, February 23, 2020 TBA

Monday, February 24, 2020 TBA

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 TBA

Wednesday, February 26, 2020 TBA

Thursday, February 27, 2020 TBA

Friday, February 28, 2020 TBA REGIONAL & STATE TOURNAMENT

Saturday, February 29, 2020 TBA REGIONAL & STATE TOURNAMENT

DATE PRACTICE TIME NOTES / LOCATON

Sunday, March 01, 2020 TBA REGIONAL & STATE TOURNAMENT

Monday, March 02, 2020 TBA REGIONAL & STATE TOURNAMENT

Tuesday, March 03, 2020 TBA REGIONAL & STATE TOURNAMENT

Wednesday, March 04, 2020 TBA REGIONAL & STATE TOURNAMENT

Thursday, March 05, 2020 TBA REGIONAL & STATE TOURNAMENT

Friday, March 06, 2020 TBA REGIONAL & STATE TOURNAMENT

Saturday, March 07, 2020 TBA REGIONAL & STATE TOURNAMENT

FEBRUARY

MARCH
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